Week Ending 17" February 2012

London Stock Exchange finished mostly up, we are expecting there will be an increasing
number of potential entries over the coming weeks

Have a great week

London Stock Exchange

Currency — British Pence

Entries:  JP Morgan Asia Investment trust, Qinetiq Group
Exits: Nil
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Amended

Fenner Plc FENR 423.8 Retain 440.8
Premier Oil PMO 390.8 Retain 393.8
Retained

Alliance Trust ATST 345.72 Retain 345.72
Balfour Beatty BBY 259.72 Retain 268.1
Charter International CHTR 949.8 Retain 949.8
Capital & Counties Prop CAPC 182.01 Retain 182.01
Greggs GRG 516.3 Retain 516.3
JP Morgan Asian Inv Tr JAI 194.8 Retain 194.8

Qinetig Group QQ 136.1 Retain 136.1



Company
Cancelled Orders

Amended

First Group
Melrose Plc
National Grid
Next Plc

Retained

Aggreko Plc
Associated British Foods
Barrett Developments

NEW

Charts

Code

FGP
MRO
NG
NXT

AGK
ABF
BDEV

Direction

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy

Entry

291.5
394.2
667.2
2877

2197
1212
126.6

Stop

310.9
374.0
638.8
2775

2091
1182
114.6



