#### Week Ending 17<sup>th</sup> February 2012

London Stock Exchange finished mostly up, we are expecting there will be an increasing number of potential entries over the coming weeks

Have a great week

#### London Stock Exchange

#### Currency - British Pence

Entries: JP Morgan Asia Investment trust, Qinetiq Group

Exits: Nil

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

#### Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### Open Positions

Stops:	Code	Old	Action	New
Amended				
Fenner Plc	FENR	423.8	Retain	440.8
Premier Oil	PMO	390.8	Retain	393.8
Retained				
Alliance Trust Balfour Beatty Charter International Capital & Counties Prop	ATST BBY CHTR CAPC	345.72 259.72 949.8 182.01	Retain Retain Retain Retain	345.72 268.1 949.8 182.01
Greggs JP Morgan Asian Inv Tr	GRG JAI	516.3 194.8	Retain Retain	516.3 194.8
Qinetiq Group	QQ	136.1	Retain	136.1

# Working Orders

Company Code Direction Entry Stop

# **Cancelled Orders**

## **Amended**

First Group	FGP	Sell	291.5	<b>310.</b> 9
Melrose Plc	MRO	Buy	394.2	374.0
National Grid	NG	Buy	667.2	638.8
Next Plc	NXT	Buy	2877	2775

# **Retained**

Aggreko Plc	AGK	Buy	2197	2091
Associated British Foods	ABF	Buy	1212	1182
Barrett Developments	BDEV	Buy	126.6	114.6

### **NEW**

## **Charts**